Number of dog attack incidents reported by all councils from 1 January 2018 to 31 March 2018 (3rd Quarter 2017/18)

A dog attack can include any incident where a dog rushes at, attacks, bites, harasses or chases any person or animal (other than vermin),

whether or not any injury is caused to the person or animal.

Attacks on People

(8) (G)
(A) Total dog attack © . () ) B) i (F) I\‘lumbe:‘r of
Council Name o . | No of people involved | No of people involved Total number of Total animals attacked | Microchipped
incidentsireported in serious attacks> | in less serious attacks > people attacked dogs in LGA*

Albury City Council 15 1 4 5 28 25,996
Armidale Regional Council 2 0 0 0 2 15,774
Ballina Shire Council 24 4 16 20 11 13,536
Balranald Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 344
Bathurst Regional Council 9 3 0 3 6 23,298
Bayside Council 12 4 4 8 6 20,046
Bega Valley Shire Council 15 2 9 11 9 17,458
Bellingen Shire Council 5 2 2 4 2 5,234
Berrigan Shire Council 2 0 0 0 11 3,465
Blacktown City Council 27 8 10 18 15 81,667
Bland Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 2,709
Blayney Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 5,468
Blue Mountains City Council 7 0 3 3 7 27,988
Bogan Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 1,996
Bourke Shire Council 2 0 0 0 2 2,175
Brewarrina Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 1,154
Broken Hill City Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 12,411
Burwood Council 1 1 0 1 0 4,444
Byron Shire Council 8 1 5 6 3 10,895
Cabonne Council 1 0 0 0 1 7,315
Camden Council 10 1 3 4 7 27,283
Campbelltown City Council 27 5 7 12 19 47,412
Canada Bay Council, City of 2 0 0 0 2 12,027
Canterbury-Bankstown Council 11 3 6 9 4 44,120
Carrathool Shire Council 1 0 0 0 1 1,910
Central Coast Council 120 12 63 75 121 121,351




Central Darling Shire Council
Cessnock City Council

City of Parramatta Council

Clarence Valley Council

Cobar Shire Council

Coffs Harbour City Council
Coolamon Shire Council

Coonamble Shire Council
Cootamundra-Gundagai Regional Council
Cowra Shire Council

Cumberland Council

Dubbo Regional Council

Dungog Shire Council

Edward River Council

Eurobodalla Shire Council

Fairfield City Council

Federation Council

Forbes Shire Council

Georges River Council

Gilgandra Shire Council

Glen Innes Severn Council

Goulburn Mulwaree Council
Greater Hume Shire Council

Griffith City Council

Gunnedah Shire Council

Gwydir Shire Council

Hawkesbury City Council

Hay Shire Council

Hills Shire Council, The

Hilltops Council

Hornsby, The Council of the Shire of
Hunters Hill, The Council of the Municipality
Inner West Council

Inverell Shire Council

Junee Shire Council

Kempsey Shire Council

Kiama, The Council of the Municipality of
Ku-ring-gai Council

No Attacks reported
8
16
14
1
25
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
5
2
6
14
No Attacks reported
3
18
14
4
No Attacks reported
6
5
No Attacks reported
1
6
5
1
No Attacks reported
7
No Attacks reported
9
6
18
No Attacks reported
23
17
No Attacks reported
2
2
3

No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
1
0
1
0
No Attacks reported
0
0
4
1
No Attacks reported
4
0
No Attacks reported
1
1
0
0
No Attacks reported
2
No Attacks reported
6
0
2
No Attacks reported
4
3
No Attacks reported
0
0
0

No Attacks reported
3
4
5
0
13
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
1
0
2
6
No Attacks reported
0
6
6
1
No Attacks reported
1
6
No Attacks reported
0
2
3
1
No Attacks reported
1
No Attacks reported
2
0
6
No Attacks reported
8
0
No Attacks reported
0
0
2

No Attacks reported
4
7
8
0
18
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
2
0
3
6
No Attacks reported
0
6
10
2
No Attacks reported
5
6
No Attacks reported
1
3
3
1
No Attacks reported
3
No Attacks reported
8
0
8
No Attacks reported
12
3
No Attacks reported
0
0
2

No Attacks reported
7
10
12
1
15
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
4
2
4
18
No Attacks reported
4
20
7
2
No Attacks reported
5
0
No Attacks reported
2
13
12
0
No Attacks reported
16
No Attacks reported
5
19
16
No Attacks reported
15
29
No Attacks reported
2
2
2

1,126
34,500
28,778
25,599

3,730
27,201

3,138

3,591

6,852

7,709
23,462
27,898

5,640

4,172
17,201
30,603

6,273

4,627
19,514

2,706

6,341
15,728

6,567

8,570

9,144

3,762
38,682

2,346
41,095

9,668
33,086

2,811
32,179
10,736

2,982
14,741

6,876
24,605




Kyogle Council

Lachlan Shire Council

Lake Macquarie City Council
Lane Cove Municipal Council
Leeton Shire Council

Lismore City Council

Lithgow Council, City of
Liverpool City Council
Liverpool Plains Shire Council
Lockhart Shire Council

Lord Howe Island Board
Maitland City Council
Mid-Coast Council
Mid-Western Regional Council
Moree Plains Shire Council
Mosman Municipal Council
Murray River Council
Murrumbidgee Council
Muswellbrook Shire Council
Nambucca Shire Council
Narrabri Shire Council
Narrandera Shire Council
Narromine Shire Council
Newcastle City Council

North Sydney Council
Northern Beaches Council
Oberon Council

Orange City Council

Parkes Shire Council

Penrith City Council

Port Macquarie-Hastings Council
Port Stephens Council
Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional Council
Randwick City Council
Richmond Valley Council
Ryde City Council
Shellharbour City Council
Shoalhaven City Council

No Attacks reported
3
No Attacks reported
36
17
6
14
2
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
5

T Y

22
No Attacks reported
19
1
21
14
8
8
14
3
8
9
11
11
40

o »

o b O O

2

No Attacks reported
0

No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
0

o = OO

4
No Attacks reported
3

AP RPONONWOLPRDMDO

O -

O o O O

5
No Attacks reported
0
No Attacks reported
9
10
0
9
1
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
1

O O o o

4
No Attacks reported
8

N R, NN WO o O

= [EN
[ N

No Attacks reported
0
No Attacks reported
15
11
1
11
1
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
1

o = OO

8
No Attacks reported
11

0
8
53
2
12
8
1
7
No Attacks reported
4
No Attacks reported
44
15
25
9
1
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
9

R O R R

17
No Attacks reported
12

4,238
3,684
81,134
5,253
6,186
15,581
14,230
44,098
5,825
1,720
42
34,572
43,338
17,052
7,489
5,229
4,423
1,860
10,135
7,745
7,451
3,508
4,460
49,710
7,095
54,332
4,309
20,715
7,838
72,073
29,149
31,871
25,240
18,703
10,535
14,549
26,370
43,990



Suzanne Cairns
Highlight


Singleton Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 14,227
Snowy Monaro Regional Council 4 0 1 1 15 9,409
Snowy Valleys Council 18 1 16 17 6 8,742
Strathfield Municipal Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 4,296
Sutherland Shire Council 42 4 14 18 28 48,855
Sydney, Council of the City of 34 9 13 22 18 22,358
Tamworth Regional Council 11 1 10 11 8 38,207
Temora Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 3,271
Tenterfield Shire Council 1 0 0 0 1 3,107
Tweed Shire Council 12 2 4 6 8 28,936
Upper Hunter Shire Council 3 0 0 0 5 9,773
Upper Lachlan Shire Council 1 1 0 1 0 4,273
Uralla Shire Council 0 0 0 9 4,895
Wagga Wagga City Council 17 5 10 15 11 35,390
Walcha Council 2 0 2 2 0 1,556
Walgett Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 3,574
Warren Shire Council 1 0 1 1 0 1,581
Warrumbungle Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 6,486
Waverley Council 1 0 1 1 0 9,783
Weddin Shire Council 1 1 0 1 0 1,988
Wentworth Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 4,179
Willoughby City Council 8 0 4 4 5 10,242
Wingecarribee Shire Council 12 0 9 9 9 24,316
Wollondilly Shire Council 14 4 7 11 13 28,960
Wollongong City Council 35 6 9 15 34 57,871
Woollahra Municipal Council 6 2 1 3 3 9,668
Yass Valley Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 8,950
Total 1,165 178 464 642 1,053 2,242,340

1. As an incident may involve multiple people and/or animals the total dog attack incidents reported for each council in columns E and F may not necessarily add up to the total incidents
2. These are attacks where a person was involved AND where the injury resulted in medical treatment, hospitalisation or death.
3. These are attacks where a person was involved but no injury required medical treatment etc.
4. The number of dogs microchipped in an LGA may not reflect the total number of dogs residing in that LGA.




	3a_web_report - ready

