Number of dog attack incidents reported by all councils from 1 January 2018 to 31 March 2018 (3rd Quarter 2017/18)

A dog attack can include any incident where a dog rushes at, attacks, bites, harasses or chases any person or animal (other than vermin), whether or not any injury is caused to the person or animal.

			Attacks on People			
(A) Council Name	(B) Total dog attack incidents reported ¹	(C) No of people involved in serious attacks ²	(D) No of people involved in less serious attacks ³	(E) Total number of people attacked	(F) Total animals attacked	(G) Number of Microchipped dogs in LGA ⁴
Albury City Council	15	1	4	5	28	25,996
Armidale Regional Council	2	0	0	0	2	15,774
Ballina Shire Council	24	4	16	20	11	13,536
Balranald Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	344
Bathurst Regional Council	9	3	0	3	6	23,298
Bayside Council	12	4	4	8	6	20,046
Bega Valley Shire Council	15	2	9	11	9	17,458
Bellingen Shire Council	5	2	2	4	2	5,234
Berrigan Shire Council	2	0	0	0	11	3,465
Blacktown City Council	27	8	10	18	15	81,667
Bland Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	2,709
Blayney Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	5,468
Blue Mountains City Council	7	0	3	3	7	27,988
Bogan Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	1,996
Bourke Shire Council	2	0	0	0	2	2,175
Brewarrina Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	1,154
Broken Hill City Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	12,411
Burwood Council	1	1	0	1	0	4,444
Byron Shire Council	8	1	5	6	3	10,895
Cabonne Council	1	0	0	0	1	7,315
Camden Council	10	1	3	4	7	27,283
Campbelltown City Council	27	5	7	12	19	47,412
Canada Bay Council, City of	2	0	0	0	2	12,027
Canterbury-Bankstown Council	11	3	6	9	4	44,120
Carrathool Shire Council	1	0	0	0	1	1,910
Central Coast Council	120	12	63	75	121	121,351

Central Darling Shire Council	No Attacks reported	1,126				
Cessnock City Council	8	1	3	4	7	34,500
City of Parramatta Council	16	3	4	7	10	28,778
Clarence Valley Council	14	3	5	8	12	25,599
Cobar Shire Council	1	0	0	0	1	3,730
Coffs Harbour City Council	25	5	13	18	15	27,201
Coolamon Shire Council	No Attacks reported	3,138				
Coonamble Shire Council	No Attacks reported	3,591				
Cootamundra-Gundagai Regional Council	5	1	1	2	4	6,852
Cowra Shire Council	2	0	0	0	2	7,709
Cumberland Council	6	1	2	3	4	23,462
Dubbo Regional Council	14	0	6	6	18	27,898
Dungog Shire Council	No Attacks reported	5,640				
Edward River Council	3	0	0	0	4	4,172
Eurobodalla Shire Council	18	0	6	6	20	17,201
Fairfield City Council	14	4	6	10	7	30,603
Federation Council	4	1	1	2	2	6,273
Forbes Shire Council	No Attacks reported	4,627				
Georges River Council	6	4	1	5	5	19,514
Gilgandra Shire Council	5	0	6	6	0	2,706
Glen Innes Severn Council	No Attacks reported	6,341				
Goulburn Mulwaree Council	1	1	0	1	2	15,728
Greater Hume Shire Council	6	1	2	3	13	6,567
Griffith City Council	5	0	3	3	12	8,570
Gunnedah Shire Council	1	0	1	1	0	9,144
Gwydir Shire Council	No Attacks reported	3,762				
Hawkesbury City Council	7	2	1	3	16	38,682
Hay Shire Council	No Attacks reported	2,346				
Hills Shire Council, The	9	6	2	8	5	41,095
Hilltops Council	6	0	0	0	19	9,668
Hornsby, The Council of the Shire of	18	2	6	8	16	33,086
Hunters Hill, The Council of the Municipality	No Attacks reported	2,811				
Inner West Council	23	4	8	12	15	32,179
Inverell Shire Council	17	3	0	3	29	10,736
Junee Shire Council	No Attacks reported	2,982				
Kempsey Shire Council	2	0	0	0	2	14,741
Kiama, The Council of the Municipality of	2	0	0	0	2	6,876
Ku-ring-gai Council	3	0	2	2	2	24,605

Kyogle Council	1	1	1	2	0	4,238
Lachlan Shire Council	11	0	9	9	8	3,684
Lake Macquarie City Council	72	10	31	41	53	81,134
Lane Cove Municipal Council	2	0	0	0	2	5,253
Leeton Shire Council	7	0	0	0	12	6,186
Lismore City Council	18	4	8	12	8	15,581
Lithgow Council, City of	1	0	0	0	1	14,230
Liverpool City Council	8	2	5	7	7	44,098
Liverpool Plains Shire Council	No Attacks reported	5,825				
Lockhart Shire Council	3	0	0	0	4	1,720
Lord Howe Island Board	No Attacks reported	42				
Maitland City Council	36	6	9	15	44	34,572
Mid-Coast Council	17	1	10	11	15	43,338
Mid-Western Regional Council	6	1	0	1	25	17,052
Moree Plains Shire Council	14	2	9	11	9	7,489
Mosman Municipal Council	2	0	1	1	1	5,229
Murray River Council	No Attacks reported	4,423				
Murrumbidgee Council	No Attacks reported	1,860				
Muswellbrook Shire Council	5	0	1	1	9	10,135
Nambucca Shire Council	1	0	0	0	1	7,745
Narrabri Shire Council	1	0	0	0	1	7,451
Narrandera Shire Council	1	1	0	1	0	3,508
Narromine Shire Council	1	0	0	0	1	4,460
Newcastle City Council	22	4	4	8	17	49,710
North Sydney Council	No Attacks reported	7,095				
Northern Beaches Council	19	3	8	11	12	54,332
Oberon Council	1	0	0	0	1	4,309
Orange City Council	21	4	6	10	22	20,715
Parkes Shire Council	14	1	0	1	14	7,838
Penrith City Council	8	0	3	3	16	72,073
Port Macquarie-Hastings Council	8	3	2	5	6	29,149
Port Stephens Council	14	2	7	9	9	31,871
Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional Council	3	0	1	1	3	25,240
Randwick City Council	8	2	2	4	5	18,703
Richmond Valley Council	9	0	12	12	8	10,535
Ryde City Council	11	1	3	4	9	14,549
Shellharbour City Council	11	1	7	8	7	26,370
Shoalhaven City Council	40	4	12	16	49	43,990

Singleton Shire Council	No Attacks reported	14,227				
Snowy Monaro Regional Council	4	0	1	1	15	9,409
Snowy Valleys Council	18	1	16	17	6	8,742
Strathfield Municipal Council	No Attacks reported	4,296				
Sutherland Shire Council	42	4	14	18	28	48,855
Sydney, Council of the City of	34	9	13	22	18	22,358
Tamworth Regional Council	11	1	10	11	8	38,207
Temora Shire Council	No Attacks reported	3,271				
Tenterfield Shire Council	1	0	0	0	1	3,107
Tweed Shire Council	12	2	4	6	8	28,936
Upper Hunter Shire Council	3	0	0	0	5	9,773
Upper Lachlan Shire Council	1	1	0	1	0	4,273
Uralla Shire Council	4	0	0	0	9	4,895
Wagga Wagga City Council	17	5	10	15	11	35,390
Walcha Council	2	0	2	2	0	1,556
Walgett Shire Council	No Attacks reported	3,574				
Warren Shire Council	1	0	1	1	0	1,581
Warrumbungle Shire Council	No Attacks reported	6,486				
Waverley Council	1	0	1	1	0	9,783
Weddin Shire Council	1	1	0	1	0	1,988
Wentworth Shire Council	No Attacks reported	4,179				
Willoughby City Council	8	0	4	4	5	10,242
Wingecarribee Shire Council	12	0	9	9	9	24,316
Wollondilly Shire Council	14	4	7	11	13	28,960
Wollongong City Council	35	6	9	15	34	57,871
Woollahra Municipal Council	6	2	1	3	3	9,668
Yass Valley Council	No Attacks reported	8,950				
Total	1,165	178	464	642	1,053	2,242,340

^{1.} As an incident may involve multiple people and/or animals the total dog attack incidents reported for each council in columns E and F may not necessarily add up to the total incidents

^{2.} These are attacks where a person was involved AND where the injury resulted in medical treatment, hospitalisation or death.

 $[\]textbf{3.} \ \text{These are attacks where a person was involved but no injury required medical treatment etc.}$

^{4.} The number of dogs microchipped in an LGA may not reflect the total number of dogs residing in that LGA.